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‘ ﬁ FR United States Championship powered by Honda

VIR Round 13, 14, 15 Oct. 5th - 8th

FOR/RMUL A
/rFeEc/onAal
AMERICAS

EMNANMBIONSHIE

LETIGY i reonoa

Pos No. Name/Hometown
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17 Callum Hedge/Auckland NZL
66 Ryan Shehan/Horseshoe Bay Texas
22 Hayden Bowlsbey/Folson La.
39 Max Hewitt/Houston Texas
8 Austin Hill/Frankfort Ohio
1 Oliver Westling/Emerald Hills Calif.
6 Nicole Havrda/Courtenay CAN
24 Kevin Janzen/Deerfield Beach Fla.
19 Cooper Becklin/West Linn Ore.
2 Everett Stack/Alexandria Va.
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Penalty: Car #19 caused the suspension of a session, lost of fastest qualifying time Steward Decision 506

Printed: 10/06/2023 4:45PM

FR Round 13 Race Grid

Sponsor

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport

Save22

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport

SoOhio Equip/Alum Trailers/Ferris Mowers/Big Tex Trailers/PJ Trailers/ CM Truck

JENSEN

Valley Kitchens /Farrow/Colonial Countertops/Hardwoods/Road To Racing/Fast...

US Power Group

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport

JENSEN
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Chairman of the Stewards
Pat di Natale
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PRO RACING

Best Tm

1:45.986
1:46.209
1:47.790
1:48.519
1:48.858
1:49.568
1:49.659
1:52.004
1:568.221
6:39.765

Timing & Scoring

Best Speed  Diff

111.071

110.838
109.212
108.479
108.141
107.440
107.351
105.103
108.500
29.447

0.223
1.804
2.533
2.872
3.582
3.673
6.018
2.512
4:53.779

Stephanie Whitnable



